
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace

1 Jenell Outerson Lake Tapps 1007 47 F 1 Top Fin 1 1 1:27:34.7 35:02/M 2 0:31:31.2 10:10/M

2 Shelly and Michael Jones Portland 1000 40 M 1 Top Fin 3 3 1:56:39.1 46:40/M 1 0:22:09.4 7:09/M

3 Francois Cady Olympia 1002 39 M 2 Top Fin 1 2 1:49:38.7 43:51/M 3 0:36:39.6 11:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace

1 Jason Brandt Auburn 1008 40 M 1 Top Fin 1 2:14:47.1 36:26/M 1 0:26:27.5 8:32/M
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Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Time

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Jenell Outerson 1007 47 1 1:27:34.7 35:02/M 1 0:31:31.2 10:10/M 1:59:05.9

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Francois Cady 1002 39 1 1:49:38.7 43:51/M 1 0:36:39.6 11:49/M 2:26:18.3

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Shelly and Michael Jones 1000 40 1 1:56:39.1 46:40/M 1 0:22:09.4 7:09/M 2:18:48.5

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Jason Brandt 1008 40 2 2:14:47.1 36:26/M 2 0:26:27.5 8:32/M 2:41:14.6

-- Swim --
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AquaRun for a Child

AquaRun Age Group Results
Sunday, September 20, 2015
If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Katy Smith Tacoma 1023 34 F 1 Top Fin 1:21:42.3 32:41/M

2 Steve Peterson 1019 68 M 1 Top Fin 1:23:35.7 33:26/M

3 Gary Kelsberg Seattle 1015 60 M 2 Top Fin 1:30:34.9 36:14/M

4 Scott Matthews Auburn 1035 53 M 3 Top Fin 1:31:00.0 36:24/M

5 Patrick Pielage Seattle 1020 53 M 1 50-54 1:41:02.4 40:25/M

6 Curtis Vredenburg Seattle 1025 49 M 1 45-49 1:51:44.4 44:42/M

7 Tara Boucher Seattle 1027 40 F 2 Top Fin 1:55:04.0 46:02/M

8 Heidi Skrzypek Vashon 1022 46 F 3 Top Fin 1:55:35.3 46:14/M

9 Lois Marquart Tacoma 1017 66 F 1 65-69 2:05:36.3 50:14/M

10 Anne Cooper Tacoma 1013 55 F 1 55-59 2:09:26.2 51:46/M

11 Michelle Krell Seattle 1037 29 F 1 25-29 2:26:58.3 58:47/M

12 Dan Bradley 1050 39 M 1 35-39 2:27:22.3 58:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Chris Bolla Issaquah 1026 41 M 1 Top Fin 1:39:51.8 26:59/M

2 Andy Iyall Federal Way 1033 49 M 2 Top Fin 1:42:16.7 27:38/M

3 Jessica Kieras Portland 1034 35 F 1 Top Fin 1:47:16.7 28:59/M

4 Keith Dow Milwaukie 1030 60 M 3 Top Fin 1:49:51.8 29:41/M

5 Eric Durbin 1031 60 M 1 60-64 1:54:57.8 31:04/M

6 Stephen Freeborn Federal Way 1032 60 M 2 60-64 1:58:06.8 31:55/M

7 Alex Gregory Portland 1014 48 M 1 45-49 2:01:33.9 32:51/M

8 Karen Wolf Seattle 1036 59 F 2 Top Fin 2:26:22.4 39:34/M

9 Jeffrey Crombie Seattle 1028 53 M 1 50-54 2:30:15.3 40:36/M

AquaRun for a Child

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Swim Only Overall Results
Sunday, September 20, 2015

4.3K/2.7 mi Swim

6.4K/3.95 mi Swim
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Katy Smith Tacoma 1023 34 1 1:21:42.3 32:41/M

2 Tara Boucher Seattle 1027 40 2 1:55:04.0 46:02/M

3 Heidi Skrzypek Vashon 1022 46 3 1:55:35.3 46:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Michelle Krell Seattle 1037 29 6 2:26:58.3 58:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Anne Cooper Tacoma 1013 55 5 2:09:26.2 51:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Lois Marquart Tacoma 1017 66 4 2:05:36.3 50:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Steve Peterson 1019 68 1 1:23:35.7 33:26/M

2 Gary Kelsberg Seattle 1015 60 2 1:30:34.9 36:14/M

3 Scott Matthews Auburn 1035 53 3 1:31:00.0 36:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Dan Bradley 1050 39 6 2:27:22.3 58:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Curtis Vredenburg Seattle 1025 49 5 1:51:44.4 44:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Patrick Pielage Seattle 1020 53 4 1:41:02.4 40:25/M

Male 50 to 54

Female 25 to 29

Female 55 to 59

Male 45 to 49

Female 65 to 69

Male Open Winners

AquaRun for a Child

Swim Only Age Group Results
Sunday, September 20, 2015
If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female Open Winners

4.3K/2.7 mi Swim

Male 35 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jessica Kieras Portland 1034 35 1 1:47:16.7 28:59/M

2 Karen Wolf Seattle 1036 59 2 2:26:22.4 39:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Chris Bolla Issaquah 1026 41 1 1:39:51.8 26:59/M

2 Andy Iyall Federal Way 1033 49 2 1:42:16.7 27:38/M

3 Keith Dow Milwaukie 1030 60 3 1:49:51.8 29:41/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Alex Gregory Portland 1014 48 6 2:01:33.9 32:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jeffrey Crombie Seattle 1028 53 7 2:30:15.3 40:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Eric Durbin 1031 60 4 1:54:57.8 31:04/M

2 Stephen Freeborn Federal Way 1032 60 5 1:58:06.8 31:55/M

Male 50 to 54

6.4K/3.95 mi Swim

Male 60 to 64

Female Open Winners

Male Open Winners

Male 45 to 49
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Age Chip

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Victoria Schmidt Bothell 1012 46 F 1 Top Fin 0:37:25.4 12:04/M

2 Lily Lawson Sammamish 1011 33 F 2 Top Fin 0:37:26.8 12:05/M

AquaRun for a Child
5K Run Overall Results
Sunday, September 20, 2015
If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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